
STEAM Off After School Program 
Stanford L. Warren Branch Library & Durham County Youth Home 

Sept. 30 – Oct. 25, 2019 
 

Ericka Hill, Teen Librarian, Stanford L. Warren Branch Library  
 

Week 1 
Monday Sept. 30 
4 – 6 p.m. Mad Science Space Program 
6 – 7 p.m. DPS Offsite Meals Program (Dinner To-Go) 
 
Tuesday Oct. 1 

4 – 6 p.m. Mad Science Space Program 
6 – 7 p.m. DPS Offsite Meals Program (Dinner To-Go) 
 
Friday Oct. 4 
11 a.m. – 12 noon Mad Science Space Program @ Durham County Youth Home 
 

Week 2 
Monday Oct. 7 
4 – 6 p.m. Aisymmetry Robotics Program 
6 – 7 p.m. DPS Offsite Meals Program (Dinner To-Go) 
 
Tuesday Oct. 8 
4 – 6 p.m. Aisymmetry Robotics Program 
6 – 7 p.m. DPS Offsite Meals Program (Dinner To-Go) 
 
Friday Oct. 11 

11 a.m. – 12 noon Aisymmetry Robotics Program @ Durham County Youth Home 
 

Week 3 
Monday Oct. 14 
4 – 6 p.m. Kramden Game Design Program 
6 – 7 p.m. DPS Offsite Meals Program (Dinner To-Go) 
 
Tuesday Oct. 15 
4 – 6 p.m. Kramden Game Design Program 
6 – 7 p.m. DPS Offsite Meals Program (Dinner To-Go) 
 
Friday Oct. 18 
11 a.m. – 12 noon Kramden Game Design Program @ Durham County Youth Home 
 

Week 4  
Monday Oct. 21  
4 – 6 p.m. Career Readiness Program facilitated by Durham Scientist Michael Llyod and TBA Guest 
Speaker 
6 – 7 p.m. DPS Offsite Meals Program (Dinner To-Go) 



  

 
Tuesday Oct. 22 

4 – 6 p.m. Conclusion Celebration and Showcase  
6 – 7 p.m. DPS Offsite Meals Program (Dinner To-Go) 
 
Friday Oct. 25 
11 a.m. – 12 noon Career Readiness Program facilitated by Durham Scientist Michael Lloyd and TBA 
Guest Speaker @ Durham County Youth Home 

 
 
Oct. 26 - 31  
Program recap display in library entrance display case. 

 
 


